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07/08/2021 10:29:53 AM

Coyle Public School

Cash Balances

Options:  Fiscal Years: 2020-2021, Funds: 11-41, As Of Date: 6/30/2021, Account Types: All

Cash By Account and Fund
AC 0101 F & M BANK
2020 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP
2020 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
2020 21 Building
2020 22 CHILD NUTRITION
2020 34 BOND FUND
2020 41 Sinking
2021 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP
2021 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP
2021 21 Building
2021 22 CHILD NUTRITION
2021 41 Sinking
Cash By Fund
2020 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP
2020 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
2020 21 Building
2020 22 CHILD NUTRITION
2020 34 BOND FUND
2020 41 Sinking
2021 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP
2021 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP
2021 21 Building
2021 22 CHILD NUTRITION
2021 41 Sinking

Total AC 0101

Pagelof1l

$726.69
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$308,759.88
$30,551.23
$130,433.18
$17,480.09
$9,441.45

$497,392.52

$497,392.52

$726.69
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$308,759.88
$30,551.23
$130,433.18
$17,480.09
$9,441.45

$497,392.52




07/08/2021 10:30:59 AM

Coyle Public School

Balance Sheet

Options:  Fiscal Years: 2020-2021, Funds: 11-41, As Of Date: 6/30/2021

Assets
Cash

11
11

12
12

21
21

22
22

34

41
41

Investments

Revenue Receivable

11
11

12
12

21
21

22
22

41
41

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

GEN FUND-FOR OP
GEN FUND-FOR OP

CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP
CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP

Building
Building

CHILD NUTRITION
CHILD NUTRITION

BOND FUND

Sinking
Sinking

GEN FUND-FOR OP
GEN FUND-FOR OP

CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP

Building
Building

CHILD NUTRITION
CHILD NUTRITION

Sinking
Sinking

Liabilities, Reserves and Fund Balance
Outstanding Warrants

11
11

12
12

2020
2021

2020
2021

GEN FUND-FOR OP
GEN FUND-FOR OP

Fund 11 Total

Page 1 of 2

$726.69
$308,759.88

$309,486.57
$0.00
$30,551.23

Fund 12 Total

Fund 21 Total

Fund 22 Total

Fund 34 Total

Fund 41 Total

Cash Total

Investments Total

Fund 11 Total

Fund 12 Total

$30,551.23
$0.00
$130,433.18

$130,433.18
$0.00
$17,480.09

$17,480.09
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9,441.45

$9,441.45

$497,392.52

$0.00
$288,733.00

$288,733.00
$0.00
$11,907.23

$11,907.23
$0.00
{$5,239.61)

Fund 21 Total

Fund 22 Total

($5,239.61)
$0.00
($111,025.74)

(6111,025.74)
$0.00
($23,618.58)

Fund 41 Total

Revenue Receivable Total

CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP
CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP

(523,618.58)

$160,756.30

Assets Total

$658,148.82

$726.69
$243,781.76

Fund 11 Total

Fund 12 Total

$244,508.45
$0.00
$32,556.75

$32,556.75



07/08/2021 10:30:59 AM

21
21

22
22

34

41

41

Fund Balance
11
11

12
12

21
21

22
22

34

41
41

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021

2020

2020
2021

Coyle Public School

Building
Building

CHILD NUTRITION
CHILD NUTRITION

BOND FUND

Sinking
Sinking

GEN FUND-FOR OP
GEN FUND-FOR OP

CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP
CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-0OP

Building
Building

CHILD NUTRITION
CHILD NUTRITION

BOND FUND

Sinking
Sinking

Balance Sheet

Options:  Fiscal Years: 2020-2021, Funds: 11-41, As Of Date: 6/30/2021

Fund 21 Total

Page 2 of 2

$0.00
$158.95

$158.95
50.00
$0.00

Fund 22 Total

Fund 34 Total

Fund 41 Total
Outstanding Warrants Total

Fund 11 Total

Fund 12 Total

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$277,224.15

$0.00
$353,711.12

$353,711.12
$0.00
$9,901.71

$9,901.71
$0.00
$125,034.62

Fund 21 Total

Fund 22 Total

Fund 34 Total

$125,034.62
$0.00
($93,545.65)

($93,545.65)
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
($14,177.13)

Fund 41 Total

($14,177.13)

Fund Balance Total

$380,924.67

Liabilities, Reserves and Fund Balance Total

$658,148.82
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07/08/2021 10:33:38 AM Budget Yearly Comparison Page 10of1
Report Request

Date Range: 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Compare Range: 7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020
Classification Bolding: N/A

Dimension Group Order Total Bold Filter
Fund 1 Yes No 11-22
Project N/A N/A N/A
Function N/A N/A N/A
Object N/A N/A N/A
Program N/A N/A N/A
Subject N/A N/A N/A
JobClass N/A N/A N/A

Unit N/A N/A N/A




07/08/2021 5:12:27 PM Coyle Public School Page1of1
Encumbrance Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Fund Codes: All
Fund PO No Date Vendor No Vendor Description Amount
11 20 07/01/2020 1733 R.K. BLACK, INC COPIER LEASE -286.74
11 55 08/04/2020 174 WAL-MART CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SMITH -19.55
11 57 07/31/2020 20 OSAG WORKERS COMP 0.00
11 76 09/09/2020 1653 CENTRAL BANK LED LIGHTING -5,804.70
11 95 09/28/2020 1311 THE MACMAN LLC COMPUTER REPAIR -69.00
11 118 10/08/2020 477 HOBBY LOBBY DECORATIONS D SMITH -58.27
11 165 01/11/2021 235 AMAZON MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -6.99
11 177 01/27/2021 174 WAL-MART CRUSH GRAM SUPPLIES D SMITH -335.55
11 180 02/02/2021 92 LIONEL HARRIS OIL CO DEF -277.00
11 229 03/31/2021 1222 KEYSTONE FOODSERVICE SCHOOL MEALS -95,007.33
11 232 06/20/2021 2062 EZ GO DIESEL AG TRUCK 171.67
11 233 06/17/2021 812 BECKS FARM EQUIPMENT MOWER PARTS 10.81
11 234 06/28/2021 2063 TRIBUTE STORE FUNERAL SPRAY SUMRALLS 180.90
11 235 06/27/2021 2064 CASEYS GENERAL STORE DIESEL 53.82
21 5 07/06/2020 426 GRIMSLEY'S JANITORIAL SUPPLIES -73.96
21 8 07/06/2020 372 MURPHY'S TSI WIRELESS SYSTEMS -206.75
21 18 09/14/2020 23 LOCKE SUPPLY MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00
21 28 02/19/2021 16 OG&E UTILITIES -5,896.45
60 185 05/05/2021 1849 OKLAHOMA FLOWER MARKET GRADUATION FLOWERS -32.28
60 188 05/05/2021 51 STAPLES GRADUATION SUPPLIES 0.00
60 189 06/20/2021 1203 TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY AG SUPPLIES 25.95
Non-Payroll Total: (5107,631.42)
Payroll Total: ($145,364.46)

Balance Forward: $4,429,371.37

Report Total: $4,176,375.49




07/08/2021 5:13:21 PM

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Fund Codes: All
PO No Date

Fund
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
21
21
21

W 0 N O BT b W N R

e el =Y
U A W N RO

w N R R

07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/05/2021
07/06/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/07/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/05/2021
07/05/2021
07/06/2021
07/05/2021

Vendor No
1733
1281
2065
103
94
1914
869
21
1959
20
1878
31
2067
1516
1363
32
426
2066
22

Coyle Public School Page 10f1
Encumbrance Register
Vendor Description Amount
R.K. BLACK, INC COPIER LEASE 116.74
OKTLE PRINCIPAL EVAL SYSTEM 21-22 925.00
PAT'S SMALL ENGINE PLUS MOWER REPAIRS 1,597.94
POSTMASTER POSTAGE SERVICES 122.00
MUNICIPAL ACCOUNTING SYSTEMS YEARLY LICENSING EEE 8,481.00
CSI LEASING MACBOOK LEASE 13,547.01
NASSP YEARLY DUES 385.00
0SIG PROPERTY CASUALTY COVERAGE 102,622.00
NAPA MAINT SUPPLIES 60.37
OSAG WORKERS COMP 11,875.00
RIVER SPIRIT CASINO RESORT ROOM FOR COACHES AT CLINIC 1,155.49
OSSBA MEMBERSHIP DUES 2,225.00
EMPIRE FINANCE BUS LEASE 48,979.00
INSURICA BONDS 21-22 725.00
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS LIBRARY SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 922.19
STILLWATER STEEL LICOLN WELDER 6,300.00
GRIMSLEY'S JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 14.40
LEE GLASS DOORS 8,261.84
LOWES BUILDING SUPPLIES 409.38
Non-Payroll Total: $208,724.36
Payroll Total: $52,251.20
Balance Forward: $0.00

Report Total:

$260,975.56




07/08/2021 5214;27 PM Coyle Public School Page 1of4
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: GEN FUND-FOR OP, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
1357 06/20/2021 80313 DEANNA S YARBROUGH PN $2,422.31
1358 06/20/2021 80309 GALE W CAVANAUGH PD $0.00
1359 06/20/2021 1962 TONY A CAZELLE PD $0.00
1360 06/20/2021 80284 TONI R CONNER PD $0.00
1361 06/20/2021 80158 MARCUS COOPER PD $0.00
1362 06/20/2021 80136 CARLOS L COPPAGE PD 06/30/2021 $0.00 $0.00
1363 06/20/2021 80312 AMY M DUNN PD 06/30/2021 $0.00 $0.00
1364 06/20/2021 2033 ALISHA S FERRELL PD $0.00
1365 06/20/2021 80292 MISTY GEBHART PD $0.00
1366 06/20/2021 80295 KATHERINE GIBBS PD $0.00
1367 06/20/2021 80291 LINDSAY GIBBS PN $2,700.26
1368 06/20/2021 80315 JAMES L HALL PD $0.00
1369 06/20/2021 80328 LINDA L HEINBAUGH PD $0.00
1370 06/20/2021 80323 HUNTER HERRON PD $0.00
1371 06/20/2021 80310 GAYLA M JACOBSON PD $0.00
1372 06/20/2021 80020 MICHELLE JENNINGS PD $0.00
1373 06/20/2021 1955 SHELBY LYNNE JENNINGS PD $0.00
1374 06/20/2021 80322 CHRISTOPHER JONES PD $0.00
1375 06/20/2021 80297 PHILLIP JULIAN PD $0.00
1376 06/20/2021 80311 KARLA D MEAD PD $0.00
1377 06/20/2021 1957 CLAIRE ELIZABETH ROSADO PD 06/30/2021 $0.00 $0.00
1378 06/20/2021 80332 HOLLY A SAWATZKY PD $0.00
1379 06/20/2021 80157 DEBRA A SHROPSHIRE PD 06/30/2021 $0.00 $0.00
1380 06/20/2021 80026 DAVID SMALL PN $3,490.52
1381 06/20/2021 80254 RYAN WEATHERS PD $0.00
1382 06/20/2021 80243 TOMMY WEBB PD $0.00
1383 06/20/2021 1958 KIMBERLY WILKERSON PN $2,812.24
1427 06/20/2021 1924 AFHSA R $100.00
1428 06/20/2021 6 AFLAC R $117.39
1429 06/20/2021 827 AMERICAN FIDELITY R 06/30/2021 $1,353.47 $0.00
1430 06/20/2021 872 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE R $417.12
1431 06/20/2021 1969 AXA-EQUITABLE R $1,500.00
1432 06/20/2021 1991 CAMELOT FINANCIAL SERVICES, | R $100.00
1433 06/20/2021 279 F&M BANK R 06/30/2021 $51,376.86 $0.00
1434 06/20/2021 4 F&M BANK-OK TAX R 06/30/2021 $2,440.00 S0.00
1435 06/20/2021 2 F&M BANK-IRS R 06/30/2021 $9,659.98 $0.00
1436 06/20/2021 3 F&M BANK-IRS R 06/30/2021 $2,259.20 $0.00
1437 06/20/2021 il F&M BANK-IRS R 06/30/2021 $5,411.07 $S0.00
1438 06/20/2021 11 LEGAL SHIELD R $15.95
1439 06/20/2021 2008 LOVE, BEAL & NIXON, P.C. R 06/30/2021 $906.47 $0.00
1440 06/20/2021 660 MIDLAND NATIONAL R $100.00
1441 06/20/2021 13 OEA/NEA R 06/30/2021 $43.48 $0.00
1442 06/20/2021 7 OSEEGIB R 06/30/2021 $12,922.12 $0.00
1443 06/20/2021 1524 PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU R 06/30/2021 $260.77 $0.00
1444 06/20/2021 74 RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE R $100.00
1445 06/20/2021 9 F&M BANK- TRS R 06/30/2021 $13,589.72 $0.00
1446 06/20/2021 1888 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN R $39.77
1483 06/20/2021 827 AMERICAN FIDELITY R $0.00
1484 06/20/2021 872 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE R $0.00
1485 06/20/2021 279 F&M BANK R $835.13




07/08/2021 5:14:27 PM

Coyle Public School Page 2 of 4
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: GEN FUND-FOR OP, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True
Payment No Date

1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561

06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021

Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
4 F&M BANK-OK TAX R $2.00
2 F&M BANK-IRS R $112.40
3 F&M BANK-IRS R $26.28
7 OSEEGIB R $0.00
1524 PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU R $0.00
9 F&M BANK- TRS R $0.00
80136 CARLOS L COPPAGE PD $0.00
1924 AFHSA R $0.00
6 AFLAC R $0.00
827 AMERICAN FIDELITY R $0.00
872 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE R $0.00
1969 AXA-EQUITABLE R $0.00
1991 CAMELOT FINANCIAL SERVICES, | R $0.00
279 F&M BANK R $0.00

F&M BANK-OK TAX R $0.00
2 F&M BANK-IRS R $0.00

F&M BANK-IRS R $0.00

F&M BANK-IRS R $0.00
11 LEGAL SHIELD R $0.00
660 MIDLAND NATIONAL R $0.00
13 OEA/NEA R $0.00
7 OSEEGIB R $0.00
1524 PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU R $0.00
74 RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE R $0.00
9 F&M BANK- TRS R $0.00
1888 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN R $0.00
827 AMERICAN FIDELITY R $352.27
279 F&M BANK R $3,053.10
4 F&M BANK-OK TAX R $166.00
2 F&M BANK-IRS R $491.04
3 F&M BANK-IRS R $114.84
1 F&M BANK-IRS R $320.04
7 OSEEGIB R $115.76
1524 PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU R $24.00
9 F&M BANK- TRS R $618.33
827 AMERICAN FIDELITY R $118.14
279 F&M BANK R $2,734.45

F&M BANK-OK TAX R $135.00
2, F&M BANK-IRS R $448.70

F&M BANK-IRS R $104.94
1 F&M BANK-IRS R $335.14
13 OEA/NEA R $43.48
7 OSEEGIB R $677.14
9 F&M BANK- TRS R $610.98
827 AMERICAN FIDELITY R $118.14
279 F&M BANK R $2,734.43
4 F&M BANK-OK TAX R $135.00
2 F&M BANK-IRS R $448.68
3 F&M BANK-IRS R $104.94
1 F&M BANK-IRS R $335.13




07/08/2021 5:14:27 PM

Coyle Public School

Payment Register

Page 3 of 4

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: GEN FUND-FOR OP, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True
Payment No Date

1562
1563
1564
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660
1661
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700

06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/17/2021
06/17/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/20/2021
06/30/2021
06/17/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021
06/21/2021

Vendor No Vendor

13
7

9
827
279

N R W NS

1524

1222
1865
1962
2028
402
1796
1311
92
235
614

OEA/NEA

OSEEGIB

F&M BANK- TRS
AMERICAN FIDELITY

F&M BANK

F&M BANK-OK TAX

F&M BANK-IRS

F&M BANK-IRS

F&M BANK-IRS

OSEEGIB

PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU
F&M BANK- TRS

KEYSTONE FOODSERVICE
SAWATZKY SERVICES, LLC
TONY A CAZELLE
ALEXANDER | KOEHN
STILLWATER MILL
GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS
THE MACMAN LLC

LIONEL HARRIS OIL CO
AMAZON

OAPT

F&M BANK-OK TAX

F&M BANK-IRS

F&M BANK-IRS

F&M BANK-IRS

AMERICAN FIDELITY

F&M BANK

F&M BANK-OK TAX

F&M BANK-IRS

F&M BANK-IRS

F&M BANK-IRS

LOVE, BEAL & NIXON, P.C.
OEA/NEA

OSEEGIB

PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU
F&M BANK- TRS

LOVE, BEAL & NIXON, P.C.
UMB

GAYLA M JACOBSON
LOUEMMA LARMAN
CLAIRE ELIZABETH ROSADO
HOLLY A SAWATZKY

F&M BANK- TRS

GAYLA M JACOBSON
LOUEMMA LARMAN
CLAIRE ELIZABETH ROSADO
HOLLY A SAWATZKY

F&M BANK- TRS

CREDIT CARD OPERATIONS

Type Date Voided Void Amount
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PN
PN
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Amount
$43.48
$677.14
$610.98
$29.60
$2,769.94
$89.00
$424.38
$99.26
$258.08
$54.64
$14.00
$501.73
$95,007.33 $0.00
$3,160.00

$1,613.89

$828.31

$430.00

$260.00

$69.00

$2,793.00

$217.72

$50.00

$120.00

$372.24

$87.04

$210.16

$853.46

$42,819.39

$2,050.00

$8,295.88

$1,940.16

$4,497.82

$0.00

$0.00

$12,074.58

$222.77

$11,858.68

$0.00

$300.00

$102.12 $0.00
06/21/2021 $789.54 $0.00
06/21/2021 $431.44 $0.00
06/21/2021 $83.31 $0.00
$19,328.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,406.41
$1,688.03

06/14/2021

06/21/2021



07/08/2021 5:14:27 PM

Payment No Date

1701
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1723
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762

06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021

Vendor No

1524

80027
279

O N = W N D

827
872
279

O N = W NS

Coyle Public School

Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: GEN FUND-FOR OP, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Vendor
F&M BANK- TRS
AFLAC

AMERICAN FIDELITY

AMY M DUNN
F&M BANK

F&M BANK-OK TAX

F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS

GAYLA M JACOBSON

LEGAL SHIELD

METROPOLITAN LIFE {INSURANCE

OSEEGIB

PROFESSIONAL OKLAHOMA EDU

SYMETRA

F&M BANK- TRS
DAWNA SMITH
F&M BANK

F&M BANK-OK TAX

F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS
OSEEGIB

F&M BANK- TRS

AMERICAN FIDELITY
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE

F&M BANK

F&M BANK-OK TAX

F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS
OSEEGIB

F&M BANK- TRS

Type Date Voided Void Amount

:UW;U:U;UW;U;U;UWJU;UWSUJJS;UW;UJJ;U;U;U;U;UW:U;U;UWZUW

Fe]

Page 4 of 4

Amount
$646.12
$34.84
$181.86
$0.00
$3,259.38
$237.00
$579.70
$135.58
$522.96
$0.00
$15.95
$73.20
$674.74
$23.57
$27.03
$1,782.54
$0.00
$44,920.06
$2,154.00
$8,634.12
$2,019.24
$4,694.62
$1,231.80
$12,261.28
$0.00
$0.00
$472.89
$30.00
$76.36
$17.86
$65.90
$0.00
$0.00

Non-Payroll Total:
Payroll Total:
Balance Foward:

$8,967.75
$228,155.44
$2,571,759.99

Total:

$2,808,883.18




07/08/2021 5:15:00 PM

Payment No Date
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07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021

Vendor No
1733
1281
94
1914
869
21
1959
20
31
2067
1516
1363

827
872
1969
279

77
660
13

2055
2052
2053
80302
80021
80330
80318
80007
2054
80024
2056
2057
80034
1953

Coyle Public School

Payment Register

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: GEN FUND-FOR OP, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Vendor

R.K. BLACK, INC

OKTLE

MUNICIPAL ACCOUNTING SYSTE
CSI LEASING

NASSP

OSIG

NAPA

OSAG

OSSBA

EMPIRE FINANCE

INSURICA

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS
AFLAC

AMERICAN FIDELITY

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE

AXA-EQUITABLE
F&M BANK

F&M BANK-OK TAX
F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS
F&M BANK-IRS

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE

MIDLAND NATIONAL

OEA/NEA

OSEEGIB

F&M BANK- TRS

XAVIER JOVAN POOL AMARO
BRANDON EDWARD BANWART
KRISTOPHER PATRICK BOYNTON
MARCUS G DUNN

LOUEMMA LARMAN

ASHLYN K LARMAN
CHARITY KAY LONG

DANIEL MOORMAN

BRANDT AVERY PROSS
HLLRITTER

GENEVIEVE MARIE SUCHAN
ALISA DIANE THOMAS

MARK SHANE WEATHERS
TERRY EUGENE ZINK

Type Date Voided Void Amount

== B« B o B> v B = S Bl « Bl « B o = w -« B o B« B v
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PN

Non-Payroll Total:
Payroll Total:
Balance Foward:

Page 10of1

Amount
$116.74
$925.00

$8,481.00

$13,547.01
$385.00
$102,622.00
$60.37
$11,875.00
$2,225.00
$48,979.00
$725.00
$922.19
$160.74
$406.72
$53.77
$100.00
$21,823.61
$1,420.00
$4,357.70
$1,019.14
$3,193.93
$15.00
$200.00
$43.42
$3,501.40
$5,684.63
$740.00
$700.00
$700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,183.36
$0.00
$0.00
$900.00
$0.00
$674.50
$951.50
$0.00
$4,421.78

$190,863.31
$52,251.20
$0.00

$243,114.51




07/08/2021 5:15:13 PM Coyle Public School Page 1 of 1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments:

True
Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00
Payroll Total: $0.00
Balance Foward: $40,116.92

Total: $40,116.92




07/08/2021 5:15:23 PM c°y|e Public School Page 1 of 1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $0.00




07/08/2021 5:15:32 PM

Payment No Date

98
99
100
101
102
103

06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/16/2021
06/17/2021
06/21/2021
06/22/2021

Coyle Public School Page 1 of 1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: Building, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Vendor No Vendor

339
426
23
235
1823
426

CLEARWATER

GRIMSLEY'S

LOCKE SUPPLY

AMAZON

CREDIT CARD OPERATIONS
GRIMSLEY'S

Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
$503.84
$297.38

$25.00
S111.64
$35.23
$73.96

Non-Payroll Total: $1,047.05
Payroll Total: $0.00
Balance Foward: $101,065.48
Total: $102,112.53




07/08/2021 5:15:42 PM

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: Building, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date

1

07/07/2021

Vendor No Vendor

426

GRIMSLEY'S

Coyle Public School Page 10of1
Payment Register

Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount

$14.40

Non-Payroll Total: $14.40

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $14.40




07/08/2021 5:15:53 PM Coyle Public School Page 1 of 1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: CHILD NUTRITION, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
7 06/17/2021 1222 KEYSTONE FOODSERVICE $95,007.33
Non-Payroll Total: $95,007.33

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $127,369.32

Total: $222,376.65




07/08/2021 5:16:03 PM Coyle Public School Page 10of1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: CHILD NUTRITION, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $0.00




07/08/2021 5:16:12 PM Coyle Public School Page 10f1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: BOND FUND, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $0.00




07/08/2021 5:16:21 PM

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: Sinking, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date

Vendor No Vendor

Coyle Public School Page 1 of 1
Payment Register

Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount

Non-Payroll Total: $0.00

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $0.00




07/08/2021 5:16:31 PM c°y|e Public School Page 1 0f 1

Payment Register
Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: Sinking, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True
Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00
Payroll Total: $0.00
Balance Foward: $739,846.30

Total: $739,846.30




07/08/2021 5:16:45 PM Coyle Public School Page1of1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: SCHOOL ACTIVITY FNDS, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $0.00




07/08/2021 5:16:54 PM Coyle Public School Pagelof1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Fund: SCHOOL ACTIVITY FNDS, Date Range: 6/14/2021 - 6/30/2021, Print Payroll Payments:

True
Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
235 06/21/2021 1823 CREDIT CARD OPERATIONS $259.60
Non-Payroll Total: $259.60
Payroll Total: $0.00
Balance Foward: $117,348.77

Total: $117,608.37




07/08/2021 5:17:07 PM Coyle Public School Page 1 of 1
Payment Register

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Fund: Sinking, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Print Payroll Payments: True

Payment No Date Vendor No Vendor Type Date Voided Void Amount Amount
Non-Payroll Total: $0.00

Payroll Total: $0.00

Balance Foward: $0.00

Total: $0.00




07/08/2021 5:17:53 PM

Options: Year: 2020-2021, Date Range: 7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021, Classification Bolding: AUDITOR, Print Detail: False

Classification
2020-2021
Fund - 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP

000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS

251 GIFTED AND TALENTED

331 FLEX BENEFITS

332 SUPPORT ED FLEX BENEFIT
334 CER MED PD BY STATE

335 SUPPORTMED PD BY STATE
367 READING SUFFICIENCY

385 CHILD NUTR PROGRAM

412 VOCATIONAL PROGRAMS

511 BASIC PROG, CY

585 TITLE VI

588 SMALL RURAL SCHOOL

615 SPEC ED PD DISTRICT PROJECT 615
617 COVID CARES

621 FLOW THRU CURRENT YR

641 PRESCHOOL 3-5 IDEA PART B
763 Nat'l Sch. Lunch - Fed

788 CARES

793 ESSER | & i

Total Fund - 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP

Fund - 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS

423 CARL PERKINS

Total Fund - 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
Fund - 21 Building

000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS
Total Fund - 21 Building

Fund - 22 CHILD NUTRITION

000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS
385 CHILD NUTR PROGRAM

763 Nat'l Sch. Lunch - Fed

Total Fund - 22 CHILD NUTRITION
Total 2020-2021

Report Total

Appropriation

3,135,723.90
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
18,969.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
$3,154,692.90

50,018.63
0.00
$50,018.63

227,147.15
$227,147.15

250,903.19
0.00

0.00
$250,903.19
$3,682,761.87

$3,682,761.87

Coyle Public School

Budget Analysis

Encumbered

2,198,443.59
18,701.00
1,401.51
10,463.47
156,438.60
36,954.00
500.00
799.00
19,654.71
114,799.36
14,921.05
17,750.00
2,404.74
5,568.00
69,961.55
2,731.78
8,682.71
79,038.88
171,527.49
$2,930,741.44

0.00
40,116.92
$40,116.92

123,929.99
$123,929.99

259.60

461.34
221,655.71
$222,376.65
$3,317,165.00

$3,317,165.00

Paid

2,080,200.27
18,701.00
1,401.51
10,463.47
156,438.60
36,954.00
464.20
799.00
18,896.54
114,799.36
14,921.05
17,750.00
2,404.74
5,568.00
69,961.55
2,731.78
8,682.71
79,038.88
168,706.52
$2,808,883.18

0.00
40,116.92
$40,116.92

102,112.53
$102,112,53

259.60

461.34
221,655.71
$222,376.65
$3,173,489.28

$3,173,489.28

Encumbered
Balance

118,243.32
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35.80

0.00
758.17
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,820.97
$121,858.26

0.00
0.00
$0.00

21,817.46
$21,817.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00
$143,675.72

$143,675.72

Page 1of1

Unencumbered
Baiance

937,280.31
-18,701.00
-1,401.51
-10,463.47
-156,438.60
-36,954.00
-500.00
-799.00
-685.71
-114,799.36
-14,921.05
-17,750.00
-2,404.74
-5,568.00
-69,961.55
-2,731.78
-8,682.71
-79,038.88
-171,527.49
$223,951.46

50,018.63
-40,116.92
$9,901.71

103,217.16
$103,217.16

250,643.59
-461.34
-221,655.71
$28,526.54
$365,596.87

$365,596.87

% Enc
Budget

70.11%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
103.61%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

92.90 %

0.00%
100.00%
80.20 %

54.56%
54.56 %

0.10%
100.00%
100.00%
88.63 %

90.07 %

90.07 %



07/08/2021 5:17:53 PM

Date Range:

Print Detail:

Dimension
Fiscal Year

Fund
Project
Function
Object
Program
Subject
JobClass
Unit

7/1/2020 - 6/30/2021
Classification Bolding: AUDITOR

No

Group Order
1

2
3
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Total
Yes

Yes
Yes
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Bold
No

No
No
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Budget Analysis
Report Request

Filter
2021

11-22

Page1of1



07/08/2021 5:18:37 PM

Coyle Public School
Budget Analysis

Page 1 of1

Options: Year: 2021-2022, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Classification Bolding: AUDITOR, Print Detail: False

Classification

2021-2022

Fund - 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP

000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS

332 SUPPORT ED FLEX BENEFIT
334 CER MED PD BY STATE

335 SUPPORTMED PD BY STATE
Total Fund - 11 GEN FUND-FOR OP
Fund - 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS

423 CARL PERKINS

Total Fund - 12 CO-OP FUND-FOR CO-OP
Fund - 21 Building

000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS
Total Fund - 21 Building

Fund - 22 CHILD NUTRITION

000 NONCATEGORICAL FUNDS

Total Fund - 22 CHILD NUTRITION
Total 2021-2022

Report Total

Appropriation

3,100,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
$3,100,000.00

50,000.00
0.00
$50,000.00

295,000.00
$295,000.00

130,000.00
$130,000.00
$3,575,000.00

$3,575,000.00

Encumbered

242,720.75
189.69
2,463.60
615.90
$245,989.94

0.00
6,300.00
$6,300.00

8,685.62
$8,685.62

0.00
$0.00
$260,975.56

$260,975.56

Paid

239,845.32
189.69
2,463.60
615.50
$243,114.51

0.00
0.00
$0.00

14.40
$14.40

0.00
$0.00
$243,128.91

$243,128.91

Encumbered
Balance

2,875.43
0.00

0.00

0.00
$2,875.43

0.00
6,300.00
$6,300.00

8,671.22
$8,671.22

0.00
$0.00
$17,846.65

$17,846.65

Unencumbered
Balance

2,857,279.25
-189.69
-2,463.60
-615.90
$2,854,010.06

50,000.00
-6,300.00
$43,700.00

286,314.38
$286,314.38

130,000.00
$130,000.00
$3,314,024.44

$3,314,024.44

% Enc
Budget

7.83%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

7.94 %

0.00%
100.00%
12.60 %

2.94%
294 %

0.00%
0.00 %
7.30%

730%



07/08/2021 5:18:37 PM Budget Analysis
Report Request

Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021

Classification Bolding: AUDITOR

Print Detail: No

Dimension Group Order Total Bold Filter
Fiscal Year 1 Yes No 2022
Fund 2 Yes No 11-22
Project 3 Yes No

Function N/A N/A N/A

Object N/A N/A N/A

Program N/A N/A N/A

Subject N/A N/A N/A

JobClass N/A N/A N/A

Unit N/A N/A N/A

Page 10of 1



Receipt Register

Options:  Fund: SCHOOL ACTIVITY FNDS, Show Detail: No, Date Range: 6/10/2021 - 6/30/2021, Account: All, Status: All
Amount Status

Receipt No Date Received From
268 6/17/2021 DUNN/CAINE DONATION $60.00 Posted
269 6/21/2021 DUNN/MARTINS TULSA $124.00 Posted
Year and Fund Totals:

2021 60 $184.00
Total Receipts Posted = $184.00

Total Receipts Not Posted = $0.00




Receipt Register
Options:  Fund: SCHOOL ACTIVITY FNDS, Show Detail: No, Date Range: 7/1/2021 - 7/8/2021, Account: All, Status: All

Receipt No Date Received From Amount Status

Year and Fund Totals:

Total Receipts Posted =
Total Receipts Not Posted =




07/08/2021 5:20:32 PM c°y|e Public School Page 1 of 1
Revenue/Expenditure Summary
Options:  Fund: 60, Date Range: 6/10/2021 - 6/30/2021
Begin Adjusting Cash End

Balance Receipts Entries Payments Balance  Unpaid POs  End Balance
801 ATHLETICS $5,841.78 $0.00 $0.00 $59.54 $5,782.24 $1,026.29 $4,755.95
803 HIGH SCHOOL $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00
804 GEBHART $3.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.05 $0.00 $3.05
805 FCA $681.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $681.88 $78.53 $603.35
806 FFA $15,462.74 $184.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,646.74 $651.00  $14,995.74
808 FCCLA $502.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $502.48 $0.00 $502.48
809 GIBBS, KATIE $12.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.85 $0.00 $12.85
810 STUCO $187.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $187.67 $0.00 $187.67
812 GENERAL $291.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $291.16 $0.00 $291.16
813 SPECIAL OLYMPICS $406.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $406.39 $0.00 $406.39
814 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT $74.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74.37 $0.00 $74.37
815 LIBRARY $697.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $697.86 $0.00 $697.86
816 CLASS SUPPLIES $2,855.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,855.93 $0.00 $2,855.93
817 YEARBOOK $271.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $271.81 $0.00 $271.81
818 GENERAL FUND REFUND $2,742.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,742.02 $0.00 $2,742.02
820 TIVIS, NICOLE $30.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.73 $0.00 $30.73
822 CHEERLEADING $765.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $765.26 $0.00 $765.26
823 ACADEMIC BOWL $77.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77.15 $0.00 $77.15
824 RITTER, JILL $323.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $323.09 $0.00 $323.09
826 HIGH SCHOOL SPECIAL SERVICES $5.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.51 $0.00 $5.51
827 JENNINGS, MICHELLE $92.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92.44 $0.00 $92.44
828 STUDENT SERVICE COUNCIL $116.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $116.14 $0.00 $116.14
829 SMALL, DAVID $599.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $599.42 $0.00 $599.42
831 CLASS OF 2020 $49.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49.00 $0.00 $49.00
835 CLASS OF 2021 $358.81 $0.00 $0.00 $200.06 $158.75 $0.00 $158.75
837 FOUNDATION GRANTS $2,676.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,676.99 $0.00 $2,676.99
838 CNF DAILY COLLECTIONS $3,754.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,754.07 $0.00 $3,754.07
846 MUSIC $239.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $239.50 $0.00 $239.50
847 CLASS OF 2022 $508.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $508.17 $0.00 $508.17
Total $40,128.27 $184.00 $0.00 $259.60 $40,052.67 $1,755.82  $38,296.85
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